
Coaches:

Dan Hernandez, Head Coach Hudson
(B) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 8, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
3-0 W

Coxsackie-
Athens

5:00
PM

High School
Gym L

Dec 12, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
1-3 L Taconic Hills 5:00

PM
High School
Gym L

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Catskill 6:30
PM TBD L

Dec 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Chatham 6:30
PM

Chatham High
School Gym L

Jan 4, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Cobleskill-
Richmondville

6:30
PM TBD L

Jan 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season Cairo-Durham 6:30
PM

High School
Gym L

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Regular Season @
Voorheesville

5:00
PM TBD L

Jan 11, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Greenville 6:30
PM

Greenville MS
Gym L

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season Catskill 6:30
PM

High School
Gym NL

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Coxsackie-
Athens

6:30
PM

Coxsackie-
Athens HS L

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Regular Season Greenville 6:30
PM

High School
Gym NL

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Ichabod
Crane

5:00
PM

Ichabod Crane
HS L

Jan 31, 2023 Tue
Regular Season
(Senior Recognition) 
0-3 L

@ Taconic Hills 5:00
PM

Taconic Hills
Elementary Gym L

Feb 2, 2023 Thu Regular Season Ichabod Crane 6:30
PM

High School
Gym L

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular Season Chatham 6:30
PM

High School
Gym L

Feb 14, 2023 Tue Regular Season (PC
Tournament Play) Voorheesville 5:30

PM
High School
Gym L

Feb 16, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
0-3 L Cairo-Durham 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

High School
Gym L

Feb 28, 2023 Tue Post-Season @ Ichabod
Crane

4:30
PM Maple Hill HS NL

Mar 1, 2023 Wed
Post-Season
(Sectional Semi-Final
Round)

@ Ichabod
Crane

4:30
PM MHHS Gym NL
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